



## EARLY LEARNING COALITION OF <u>Broward County</u> DAILY PAYMENT-RATE SCHEDULE (Effective \_\_\_7/1/2021\_\_\_\_\_

)

		Full-Time Daily Rates (Completed by COALITION)				
CARE CODE	Description	Licensed or Exempt Centers and Public/Non- Public Schools	Gold Seal Differential	Licensed Family Child Care Homes	Gold Seal Differential	
(INF)	<12 MTH	44.00	8.80	37.00	7.40	
(TOD)	12<24 MTH	35.64	7.13	31.50	6.30	
(2YR)	24 <36 MTH	34.20	6.84	30.60	6.12	
(PR3)	36 <48 MTH	32.40	6.48	28.80	5.76	
(PR4)	48 <60 MTH	32.05	6.41	27.90	5.58	
(PR5)	60 <72 MTH	29.70	5.94	27.00	5.40	
(SCH)	In School	20.00	4.00	19.80	3.96	
(SPCR)	Special Needs	50.61	10.12	43.87	8.77	

		Part-Time Daily Rates (Completed by COALITION)				
CARE CODE	Description	Licensed or Exempt Centers and Public/Non- Public Schools	Gold Seal Differential	Licensed Family Child Care Homes	Gold Seal Differential	
(INF)	<12 MTH	38.00	7.60	28.00	5.60	
(TOD)	12<24 MTH	31.50	6.30	23.40	4.68	
(2YR)	24 <36 MTH	29.70	5.94	21.60	4.32	
(PR3)	36 <48 MTH	27.00	5.40	20.70	4.14	
(PR4)	48 <60 MTH	26.10	5.22	19.80	3.96	
(PR5)	60 <72 MTH	26.10	5.22	19.80	3.96	
(SCH)	In School	15.00	3.00	14.85	2.97	
(SPCR)	Special Needs	43.71	8.74	33.19	6.64	